
Wk Date Day Start Time End Time Venue Activity

0 2-Jan Thu 8.00 am 1.30 pm Classrooms Orientation Day for P1 and K1 students (No school for P2 to P6 students)

3-Jan Fri 7.30 am 1.30 pm Classrooms Orientation Day (P1-P6) 

1 6-Jan Mon 7.30 am 1.30 pm Classrooms Orientation Day (P1-P6)

7-Jan Tues 7.30 am 1.30 pm Classrooms Orientation Day (P1-P6) 

8-Jan Wed

9-Jan Thu 

10-Jan Fri

2 13 Jan Mon 2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

14-Jan Tue 2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 Higher Mother Tongue (HMT)

15-Jan Wed 3.00 pm 4.00 pm Virtual Meet the Parents I (Session I) - P1 to P3

16-Jan Thu 3.00 pm 4.00 pm Virtual Meet the Parents I (Session II) - P4 to P6

17-Jan Fri 2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA 

18-Jan Sat TBC TBC F1 Building Chingay NE Show 2025 (for P6 students)

3 20-Jan Mon 7.45 a.m 8.45 a.m Hall Student Leadership Investiture (Student Council)

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

21-Jan Tue 2. 15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4-P6 Maths Olympiad 

22-Jan Wed 2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

2.30pm 4.30pm Asian Civilisation 

Museum

P6 Social Studies Learning Journey (6CA, 6EN, 6RS) 

23-Jan Thu 2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

24-Jan Fri 2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA 

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Virtual Art of Play (AOP) briefing for selected P2 students and Parents

4 27-Jan Mon 7.45 a.m 8.45 a.m Hall Student Leadership Investiture (Peer Support Leaders & CCA Leaders)

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

28-Jan Tue 7.30 am 9.30 am Hall/Classrooms CNY Celebration

29-Jan Wed Chinese New Year

2025 Term 1 Calendar of Events 
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30-Jan Thu 

31-Jan Fri 

5 3-Feb Mon 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 School-based Dyslexia Remediation (SDR) /P5 Reading Remediation 

Programme (RRP) 2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

2.15 pm 3.45 p.m Teaching Lab Kidzshine 

4-Feb Tue 2. 15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4-P6 Math Olympiad 

5-Feb Wed 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P3-6)  

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4, P5 Maths E2K 

3.45 pm 4.45 pm Teaching Lab RI Mentoring Programme (Selected P4 to P6 students) 

6-Feb Thu 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P3-6)  

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rooms P4 Science E2K / P5 Science Olympiad

2.00 pm 4.00 pm Library Artist-In-School Scheme (AISS) Workshop for P3 - P6 Art Champions 

7-Feb Fri 2.00 pm 4.00 pm Library Artist-In-School Scheme (AISS) Workshop for P3 - P6 Art Champions

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA 

6 10-Feb Mon 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

2.15 pm 3.45 p.m Teaching Lab Kidzshine (For selected students)

11-Feb Tue 2. 15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4-P6 Maths Olympiad 

12-Feb Wed 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P3-6)  

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4, P5 Maths E2K 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

2.00 pm 4.00 pm Library Artist-In-School Scheme (AISS) Workshop for P3 - P6 Art Champions

2.15 pm 3.30 pm Computer Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students) 

3.45 pm 4.45 pm Teaching Lab RI Mentoring Programme (Selected P4 to P6 students) 

13-Feb Thu 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P3-6) 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rooms P4 Science E2K / P5 Science Olympiad

14-Feb Fri 2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Music Rooms, 

Library

P2 AOP 

Second Day of Chinese New Year



7 17-Feb Mon 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P5 RRP

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

2.15 pm 3.45 p.m Teaching Lab Kidzshine 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4-P6 Maths Olympiad 

2.00 pm 4.15 pm Hall CDAC GEM Programme

2.15 pm 4. 15 pm Library Peer Support Leaders' Training 

19-Feb Wed 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P3-6)   

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4, P5 Maths E2K 

2.15 pm 3.30 pm Computer Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students) 

3.45 pm 4.45 pm Teaching Lab RI Mentoring Programme (Selected P4 to P6 students) 

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P3-6)   

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rooms P4 & P5 Science E2K 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Music Rooms, 

Library

P2 AOP 

8 24-Feb Mon Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6  English Language (EL) / Mother Tongue Languages (HMT) 

Weighted Assessment (WA) 12.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P5 RRP

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

25-Feb Tue Curr Time Mandai Zoo P1 Learning Journey (LJ) to Zoo (2 classes) - 1RS & 1RP

Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6  English Language (EL) / MTL WA 1

2.00 pm 4.15 pm Hall CDAC GEM Programme

2. 15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4-P6 Maths Olympiad 

26-Feb Wed Curr Time Mandai Zoo P1 LJ to Zoo (3 classes) - 1EN & 1CA & 1IN

Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6  EL / MTL WA 1

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P3-6)  

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4 and P5 Math E2K 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

2.15 pm 3.30 pm Computer Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students) 

3.45 pm 4.45 pm Teaching Lab RI Mentoring Programme (Selected P4 to P6 students)

27-Feb Thu Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6  EL / MTL WA 1

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P3-6)   

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rooms P4 & P5 Science E2K  / Science Olympiad 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

28-Feb Fri Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6  EL / MTL WA 1

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Music Rooms, 

Library

P2 AOP 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Classrooms Leadership Training (Class Monitors/Champions)

18-Feb Tue

20-Feb Thu

21-Feb Fri



9 3-Mar Mon Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6 Maths / Science WA 1

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

2.15 pm 3.45 p.m Teaching Lab Kidzshine 

4-Mar Tue Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6 Maths / Science A 1

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4-P6 Maths Olympiad

2.00 pm 4.15 pm Hall CDAC GEM Programme

5-Mar Wed Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6 Maths / Science WA 1

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

2.15 pm 3.30 pm Computer Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students)

3.45 pm 4.45 pm Teaching Lab RI Mentoring Programme (Selected P4 to P6 students)

6-Mar Thu Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6  MA / SC WA 1

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&4 SDR / P3&4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

7-Mar Fri Curr Time Classrooms P3-P6 Maths / Science WA 1

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Music Rooms, 

Library

P2 AOP 

3.30 pm 4.30 pm Virtual Education and Career Guidance (ECG) Parent Engagement Series - 

Session #1 for P5/6 parents

10 10-Mar Mon 10.30am 1.45pm Funan@ Wild Rice   Wild Rice's Red Riding Hood Drama P1RS, 1RP, 1IN

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

11-Mar Tue 10.30am 1.45pm Funan@ Wild Rice  Wild Rice's Red Riding Hood Drama - P1CA, 1EN 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4-P6 Maths Olympiad 

2.00 pm 4.15 pm Music Room CDAC GEM Programme

2.30pm 4.30pm Asian Civilisation 

Museum

P6 Social Studies LJ (6IN, 6RP) 

12-Mar Wed 8.00 am 1.30 pm Hall Class Photo Taking

1.30pm 5.30pm Mandai Zoo P3 LJ to Zoo 3RS, 3RP, 3IN

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

13-Mar Thu 8.00 am 1.30 pm Hall Class Photo Taking

1.30pm 5.30pm Mandai Zoo P3 LJ to Zoo - 3CA , 3EN

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR 

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

14-Mar Fri 7.30 am 1.30 pm P3 to P6 Sports Carnival (Home Based Learning for P1 and P2 students)

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Music Rooms, 

Library

P2 AOP 

Eat with your Family Day (School closes at 5 pm)


